
VOLLEYBALL
2019 Schedule

Date		  Opponent	 Location	 Time
Sat, Aug. 17		  Fan Day	 Clemson, S.C.	 TBD
Sat, Aug. 24		  Charlotte (Exh.)	 Clemson, S.C.	 3 p.m.
Fri, Aug. 30	 #	 Georgia	 Clemson, S.C.	 6 p.m.
Sat, Aug. 31	 #	 Wofford	 Clemson, S.C.	 10 a.m.
Sat, Aug. 31	 #	 Kennesaw State	 Clemson, S.C.	 7 p.m.
Thu, Sept. 5	 $	 at Kansas State	 Manhattan, Kan.	 7 p.m.
Fri, Sept. 6	 $	 vs. Nebraska Omaha	 Manhattan, Kan.	 11 a.m.
Fri, Sept. 6	 $	 vs. Central Arkansas	 Manhattan, Kan.	 6 p.m.
Tue, Sept. 10		  Appalachian State	 Clemson, S.C.	 7 p.m.
Thu, Sept. 12	 %	 South Carolina	 Clemson, S.C.	 7 p.m.
Sat, Sept. 14	 %	 Wisconsin	 Clemson, S.C.	 3 p.m.
Thu, Sept. 19	 ^	 at Minnesota	 Minneapolis, Minn.	 8 p.m.
Fri, Sept. 20	 ^	 vs. Oral Roberts	 Minneapolis, Minn.	 6 p.m.
Fri, Sept. 27	 *	 Boston College	 Clemson, S.C.	 7 p.m.
Sun, Sept. 29	 *	 Syracuse	 Clemson, S.C.	 1 p.m.
Fri, Oct. 4	 *	 at Notre Dame	 Notre Dame, Ind.	 7 p.m.
Sun, Oct. 6	 *	 at Louisville	 Louisville, Ky.	 1 p.m.
Wed, Oct. 9	 *	 Georgia Tech	 Clemson, S.C.	 7 p.m.
Fri, Oct. 11	 *	 at Virginia Tech	 Blacksburg, Va.	 6 p.m.
Fri, Oct. 18	 *	 Duke	 Clemson, S.C.	 7 p.m.
Sun, Oct. 20	 *	 Wake Forest	 Clemson, S.C.	 1 p.m.
Fri, Oct. 25	 *	 Miami	 Clemson, S.C.	 7 p.m.
Sun, Oct. 27	 *	 Florida State	 Clemson, S.C.	 1 p.m.
Fri, Nov. 1	 *	 at NC State	 Raleigh, N.C.	 7 p.m.
Sun, Nov. 3	 *	 at North Carolina	 Chapel Hill, N.C.	 1 p.m.
Fri, Nov. 8	 *	 at Virginia	 Charlottesville, Va.	 6:30 p.m.
Sun, Nov. 10	 *	 at Pittsburgh	 Pittsburgh, Pa.	 1 p.m.
Fri, Nov. 15	 *	 Virginia Tech	 Clemson, S.C.	 7 p.m.
Sun, Nov. 17	 *	 Virginia (Senior Day)	 Clemson, S.C.	 1 p.m.
Fri, Nov. 22	 *	 at Georgia Tech	 Atlanta, Ga.	 7 p.m.
Fri, Nov. 29	 *	 at Syracuse	 Syracuse, N.Y.	 7 p.m.	

* – ACC match
Bold – home
Italicized – neutral site
# – Big Orange Bash
$ – K-State Invitational
% – Clemson Classic
^ – Diet Coke Classic
All times listed are Eastern Standard Time


